10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

General Manager

Technician Il

Clerk

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Engineer

Engineer

Clerk

Engineer

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Smith River Community
Services District

Smith River Community
Services District

Smith River Community
Services District

Smith River Community
Services District

Smith River Community
Services District

Smith River Community
Services District

Smith River Community
Services District

Smith River Community
Services District

Smith River Community
Services District

Smith River Community
Services District

Smith River Community
Services District

Smith River Community
Services District

Smith River Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Maintenance

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Maintenance

Maintenance

Administration

Maintenance

Board Member

Total Wages
$41,924

$21,225

$19,242

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$2,500

$2,500

$2,102

$1,218

$583

$481

$0



