	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Smith River Community Services District	Administration	\$41,924
2.	Technician II		Smith River Community Services District	Maintenance	\$21,225
3.	Clerk		Smith River Community Services District	Administration	\$19,242
4.	Director		Smith River Community Services District	Board Member	\$3,000
5.	Director		Smith River Community Services District	Board Member	\$3,000
6.	Director		Smith River Community Services District	Board Member	\$3,000
7.	Director		Smith River Community Services District	Board Member	\$2,500
8.	Director		Smith River Community Services District	Board Member	\$2,500
9.	Engineer		Smith River Community Services District	Maintenance	\$2,102
10.	Engineer		Smith River Community Services District	Maintenance	\$1,218
11.	Clerk		Smith River Community Services District	Administration	\$583
12.	Engineer		Smith River Community Services District	Maintenance	\$481
13.	Director		Smith River Community Services District	Board Member	\$0